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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8848 ARFA AHTESHAM AHTESHAM HUSSAIN 01-01-2006 1085 1100 2025 1136 1200 167 180 94.11919 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3143 SHAHAN AZIZ AZIZ UR RAHMAN 23-03-2006 1088 1100 2024 1010 1100 171 180 94.11818 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-794 MUHAMMAD ADEEL TABISH MUHAMMAD AFZAL 06-08-2007 1068 1100 2024 1117 1200 176 200 90.94242 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5773 ZEESHAN ALI MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 18-04-2007 955 1100 2025 1037 1100 171 180 93.89091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4676 MUHAMMAD AZAN ZAHEEN ZAHEEN KHAN 06-03-2006 1094 1100 2023 1031 1100 168 180 94.10303 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4240 ZAINAB AMMAR MUHAMMAD AMMAR KARIM 05-05-2005 1098 1100 2023 1026 1100 187 200 94.04091 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11106 USWA ANWAR MALIK MUHAMMAD ANWAR 19-12-2007 1058 1100 2025 1141 1200 167 180 94.04040 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7290 KHANSA TAHIR TAHIR MEHMOOD 10-01-2006 1071 1100 2025 1035 1100 168 180 94.03939 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5772 MUHAMMAD KAIF FALAK SHER 03-11-2006 1098 1100 2024 1019 1100 188 200 94.03636 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9791 MISHAAL FATIMA MUHAMMAD YASEEN 02-09-2002 1065 1100 2021 1094 1100 198 200 196 179 200 94.03182 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10209 ZAINAB BIBI MALIK SHER AZAM 11-07-2005 1098 1100 2021 993 1100 187 191 189 185 200 94.03182 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6420 MARIA NOOR IHSAN UL HAQUE 12-01-2006 1098 1100 2023 1012 1100 189 200 94.03182 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3340 HAMZA NASEER AHMED 01-02-2006 1065 1100 2024 1098 1200 191 200 94.03182 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9684 SARAH FATIMA MUHAMMAD NAEEM 27-09-2006 1090 1100 2025 1014 1100 189 200 94.03182 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10078 MUDASSAR HABIB MAHAR MUSHTAQ AHMAD 21-08-2005 1089 1100 2024 1021 1100 188 200 94.02727 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6288 ABDUL MALIK MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDULLAH 14-02-2006 1096 1100 2023 1033 1100 186 200 94.02727 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4301 REHAB KASHIF KASHIF ZAHEER 10-04-2007 1081 1100 2025 1131 1200 186 200 94.02727 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6239 HAFSA MALIK MALIK SARFARAZ HUSSAIN 18-01-2006 1077 1100 2025 1127 1200 168 180 94.02424 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5691 FIZA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 01-07-2006 1077 1100 2025 1132 1200 186 200 94.02424 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6113 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SMAID SHAMSHAD ALI 31-01-2003 976 1100 2022 1056 1100 187 200 94.02273 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8188 SADIA RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD 15-08-2005 1031 1100 2021 1051 1100 191 187 183 189 200 94.02273 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9297 REEBA AFZAAL MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 15-10-2005 1100 1100 2025 1025 1100 187 200 94.02273 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7383 HASSAAN ALI NOOR KHAN 24-11-2005 1029 1100 2024 1115 1200 171 180 94.02121 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3960 NIDA SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ MUNIR 26-07-2005 1073 1100 2024 1133 1200 186 200 94.02121 Provisionally Selected

20 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6540 RUQIA RANA ARIF 26-11-2006 1084 1100 2025 1145 1200 184 200 94.02121 Provisionally Selected

21 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8233 MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHALID MERAJ KHALID 17-11-2002 1016 1100 2023 1039 1100 188 200 94.01818 Provisionally Selected

22 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8931 QASIM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 10-09-2006 1065 1100 2025 1013 1100 190 200 94.01818 Provisionally Selected

23 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9500 MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 20-02-2008 1065 1100 2025 1130 1200 168 180 94.01515 Provisionally Selected

24 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6051 MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD BHATTI 02-07-2008 1082 1100 2024 1117 1200 169 180 94.01414 Provisionally Selected

25 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3376 IMBSAT FATIMA SHAKEEL AHMAD 11-04-2005 1016 1100 2024 1032 1100 189 200 94.01364 Provisionally Selected

26 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7596 NABIHA ASHRAF RANA ASHRAF HUSSAIN 05-09-2006 1100 1100 2023 1011 1100 189 200 94.01364 Provisionally Selected

27 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6193 UMM E RUBAB MUHAMMAD NAEEM 14-04-2008 1061 1100 2025 1121 1200 188 200 94.01212 Provisionally Selected

28 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10248 AYESHA FAIZ ALAM FAIZ ALAM 23-12-2005 1092 1100 2025 1006 1100 190 200 94.00909 Provisionally Selected
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29 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1285 NOOR MUSTAFA JABBAR AHMAD 30-12-2007 1063 1100 2025 1097 1200 172 180 94.00808 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6340 MIDHAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ BAJWA 15-12-2006 1071 1100 2025 1137 1200 185 200 93.88636 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-726 AHMED SADEEM UBAID UR REHMAN 17-11-2007 1015 1100 2025 1027 1100 171 180 94.07273 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4720 HADIA AHMED ZULFIQAR AHMED 12-07-2009 1066 1100 2025 1148 1200 166 180 94.06869 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9927 HAJRA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HAMID 26-10-2003 1063 1100 2022 1042 1100 186 200 94.05455 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5460 FATIMA TAUSEEF TAUSEEF NASEER 20-07-2006 1060 1100 2025 1130 1200 187 200 94.05303 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6089 SABA GUL SARTAJ ALI 11-05-2005 1080 1100 2024 1139 1200 165 180 93.61818 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8026 HASEEB UR REHMAN AMIR REHMAN 30-04-2006 1086 1100 2024 1012 1100 169 180 93.61717 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-111 ALIZA QAZI MUHAMMAD ASIF QAZI 16-08-2007 1012 1100 2025 1015 1100 171 180 93.60909 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9227 MEHREEN INAYAT INAYAT UR RAHMAN 02-07-2006 1063 1100 2025 1135 1200 166 180 93.60808 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6442 ZUNAIRA ANJUM MUHAMMAD ANJUM RAFIQUE 16-06-2008 1079 1100 2025 1044 1100 165 180 93.60606 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11374 MUHAMMAD AHMED TAHIR MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE TAHIR 25-07-2009 1063 1100 2025 1140 1200 167 180 94.05253 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3992 RANA MUHAMMAD HARIS NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL 02-10-2005 1042 1100 2023 1054 1100 185 200 94.05000 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4942 ZAINAB AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 07-05-2006 1080 1100 2024 1033 1100 168 180 94.04848 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-392 MUHAMMAD NABEEL ABBAS MUHAMMAD TOQIR ABBAS 20-09-2006 1096 1100 2024 1029 1100 168 180 94.04848 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9459 EISHAL AMNA RANA NOOR AHMAD 25-07-2006 1085 1100 2025 1123 1200 187 200 94.04697 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5714 BUSHRA ZAINAB ASHRAF YASEEN 26-05-2003 1042 1100 2023 1047 1100 186 200 94.04545 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11542 MUHAMMAD SAUD ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID 17-06-2008 1061 1100 2025 1107 1200 190 200 94.04545 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2364 ALIZA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM 07-07-2007 1062 1100 2025 1140 1200 167 180 94.04343 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1771 FATIMA RAZA RAI HUSNAIN RAZA 20-04-2006 1068 1100 2024 1120 1200 188 200 94.04242 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10052 MUHAMMAD RAMISH MUHAMMAD IMRAN 19-01-2007 1068 1100 2024 1120 1200 188 200 94.04242 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9848 MUHAMMAD QUMAR RIZWAN GULZAR AHMAD 04-04-2006 1098 1100 2025 1029 1100 186 200 93.90000 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8496 AMINA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 17-01-2008 1079 1100 2025 1106 1200 170 180 93.89798 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4043 DUA NAWAZ MOHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN 09-01-2006 1039 1100 2025 1008 1100 167 180 92.48889 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1511 AFRASIAB KHAN TARIQ KHAN 14-08-2004 1082 1100 2023 1006 1100 169 180 93.36263 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9387 EMAN FATIMA AMIR SAEED 20-08-2005 1057 1100 2022 1046 1100 185 200 93.89545 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10759 AYESHA HABIB GHULAM HABIB 27-08-2005 1090 1100 2023 1024 1100 187 200 93.89545 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5373 UROOJ FATIMA SARFRAZ AHMAD 02-12-2005 1068 1100 2022 1057 1100 183 200 93.89545 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7423 MAHJABEEN MUSTAFA RANA GHULAM MUSTAFA 05-01-2006 1061 1100 2022 1045 1100 185 200 93.89545 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-BDS-2025-586 SADAF IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 31-12-2008 1070 1100 2025 1125 1200 168 180 93.89394 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6640 ANEESA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 10-04-2005 1068 1100 2022 1043 1100 185 200 93.88636 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6340 MIDHAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ BAJWA 15-12-2006 1071 1100 2025 1137 1200 185 200 93.88636 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8285 MAHDIA IJAZ KHALID IJAZ AHMAD 21-03-2006 1080 1100 2025 1040 1100 185 200 93.88636 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1166 MUKARRAM WASEEM MUHAMMAD WASEEM 31-01-2006 1069 1100 2025 1115 1200 188 200 93.88485 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8184 ISHMAL SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 16-01-2007 1078 1100 2025 1150 1200 183 200 93.88333 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1987 SAIQA GULSHED GULSHED 26-02-2005 1019 1100 2022 1007 1100 192 200 93.88182 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8851 HASSAN ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD AZEEM 08-03-2006 1050 1100 2025 1105 1200 190 200 93.87879 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7803 RIDA FATIMA CH FARRUKH AHMAD 17-10-2007 1048 1100 2025 1034 1100 187 200 93.87727 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9699 LAIBA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 18-04-2006 1084 1100 2025 1018 1100 188 200 93.87273 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5387 FAREESHA SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ARAIN 05-01-2006 975 1100 2025 1010 1100 146 180 86.14646 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9087 GHULAM MUJTABA ABDUL HALEEM 26-09-2006 846 1100 2025 1034 1100 147 180 86.12424 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10325 RAMSHA MALIK TARIQ MASUD 05-12-2005 1075 1100 2025 1009 1100 188 200 93.46364 Provisionally Selected
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time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the School of Dentistry, Islamabad.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 24-01-2026 02:00 PM to School of Dentistry, Islamabad. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.
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